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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 15 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
5/30/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 1:06.58 382
2. Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 1:13.04 289
3. Spasenic Marko 97 Subotica 1:14.80 269
4. Pavlovic Radoica 98 Partizan 1:15.44 262
5. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 1:16.25 254
6. Adzic Nikola 97 11.april 1:18.43 234
7. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 1:29.55 157
8. Komljenovic Jovan 99 Partizan 1:35.78 128

13 - 14 years

1. Lazarevic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.48 420
2. Matic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.86 413
3. Coric Filip 95 TENT 1:07.05 374
4. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 1:07.43 368
5. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 1:09.31 338
6. Race Bozidar 95 Partizan 1:12.39 297
7. Sretenovic Nikola 96 Vracar 1:19.16 227
8. Jaramazovic Martin 96 Subotica 1:22.37 202
9. Milanovic Nikola 95 Jagodina 1:33.77 137

15 - 16 years

1. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 59.26 541 A
2. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:01.54 483 A
3. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:02.89 453 A
4. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 1:03.03 450 R
5. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:03.34 443 R
6. Aganovic Bojan 94 Cigota 1:04.95 411
7. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:05.68 398
8. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 1:06.32 386
9. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:06.57 382

10. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 1:07.89 360
11. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:08.78 346
12. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 1:10.82 317
13. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 1:11.61 307
14. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 1:14.55 272
15. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:15.32 264
16. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 1:17.00 247

17 years and older

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 56.52 624 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 57.48 593 A
3. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 59.57 533 A
4. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 1:02.46 462 A
5. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:02.93 452 A
6. Stefanovic Milos 91 Napredak 1:03.36 443
7. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 1:03.91 432
8. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 1:12.61 294
9. Mandiæ Deni 92 Velez 1:23.50 194
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 15, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 56.52 624 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 57.48 593 A
3. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 59.26 541 A
4. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 59.57 533 A
5. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:01.54 483 A
6. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 1:02.46 462 A
7. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:02.89 453 A
8. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:02.93 452 A
9. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 1:03.03 450 R

10. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:03.34 443 R
11. Stefanovic Milos 91 Napredak 1:03.36 443
12. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 1:03.91 432
13. Lazarevic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.48 420
14. Matic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.86 413
15. Aganovic Bojan 94 Cigota 1:04.95 411
16. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:05.68 398
17. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 1:06.32 386
18. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:06.57 382
19. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 1:06.58 382
20. Coric Filip 95 TENT 1:07.05 374
21. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 1:07.43 368
22. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 1:07.89 360
23. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:08.78 346
24. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 1:09.31 338
25. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 1:10.82 317
26. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 1:11.61 307
27. Race Bozidar 95 Partizan 1:12.39 297
28. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 1:12.61 294
29. Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 1:13.04 289
30. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 1:14.55 272
31. Spasenic Marko 97 Subotica 1:14.80 269
32. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:15.32 264
33. Pavlovic Radoica 98 Partizan 1:15.44 262
34. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 1:16.25 254
35. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 1:17.00 247
36. Adzic Nikola 97 11.april 1:18.43 234
37. Sretenovic Nikola 96 Vracar 1:19.16 227
38. Jaramazovic Martin 96 Subotica 1:22.37 202
39. Mandiæ Deni 92 Velez 1:23.50 194
40. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 1:29.55 157
41. Milanovic Nikola 95 Jagodina 1:33.77 137
42. Komljenovic Jovan 99 Partizan 1:35.78 128


